—— MySTARTERS / SIDES ™

Chicken Goujons (5 pieces) © ® € £7.95
deep fried chicken goujon fillets served with garlic
mayonnaise or chilli mayonnaise

Kaasballen Vv ® © @ £6.50
deep fried balls of mozzarella & cheddar cheese, onion,
red peppers, parsley & breadcrumbs, served with sour cream

Toasted Nachos vV @ £6.50
cheese sauce, guacamole, sour cream & salsa

(add cheese sauce - 95p)

(add jalapefio - £1.50)

French Fries v @ ¢t @ @ £5.25
with garlic mayonnaise
(add cheese sauce or chilli mayonnaise - 95p)

Chilli Fries vV © e @ s @ £6.95
topped and served with paprika & chilli mayonnaise
(add cheese sauce - 95p)
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———— MyCALADS ————

Greek V ar @ £6.95
feta cheese, cherry tomato, olives, red onions,
oregano & cucumber mixed with olive oil

Mixed Vv £8.50
butter lettuce, olives, onions, avocado,
red & yellow peppers served with lemon oil

Butter Lettuce & Avocado V £7.95
served with lemon oil
(add chicken goujons fillets - £4.95) © & @




WHAT'S NEW

IMPROVED HOMEMADE POMODORO SAUCE - clevated flavour profile with a new homemade recipe to give a stronger more robust authentic pomodoro sauce
DOUBLE FRIED CHEESE - check out some of our new pancakes cooked with double fried cheese inside, to pack more of a punch!

WAFFLES - TWO per pottion! CHICKEN 'N' WAFFLE - chicken goujons, crispy bacon, chilli mayonniase, sour cream, maple syrup with cream or ice cream
PESTO & FRESH BASIL - double fried cheese base, pomodoro sauce, cheese mix topped with pesto sauce, fresh basil & olives




(

My Old Dutch © @
crispy bacon, chicken, ham, mixed peppers,
mushrooms, sweet corn & cheese mix

Amsterdammer @
sautéed apple & crispy bacon with maple syrup

The Full English “New Style” & @
crispy bacon, mushrooms, tomato, cheese mix &
eggs (fried or scrambled)

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled
Egg “New Style” € €

exactly that cooked with cheese

Tricolore “New Style” v @
topped with chopped tomato, feta, spring onions,
sun dried tomato, Italian herbs & fresh basil

Italian v @
mozzarella, tomato, cheese mix, pomodoro sauce,
olives, fresh basil & italian herbs

Chilli Con Carne “New Style” @ © @
chilli con carne with guacamole, sour cream & tortilla
chips pancake cooked with cheese

Greek v @
aubergine, tomato, halloumi, feta, olives,
cheese mix, red onions & oregano

Hot Dutch © @
double fried cheese base, pepperoni, chorizo, cheese mix,
red & green chillies with pomodoro sauce

(add jalapefio peppers - £1.50)
Pesto & Fresh Basil v ® ® NEW

double fried cheese base, pomodoro sauce, cheese mix
ktopped with pesto sauce, fresh basil & olives

£15.75

£12.75

£14.95

£15.50

£14.50

[14.25

£14.50

£14.75

£15.50

£14.75

my CLASSIC SAVOURY PANCAKES

GLUTEN FREE / DAIRY FREE / VEGAN BASES AVAILABLE

Four Cheeses V@® £14.50
mozzarella, halloumi, cheddar & aged gouda

Smoked Salmon © ® @ £15.95
served with a mushroom, onion & cream dill sauce

Asparagus V@ £15.50

asparagus, creamed spinach, black olives,
red onions, mushrooms & cheese mix

Mediterranean V® NEW £L14.75
double fried cheese base, mixed peppers, cheese mix, creamed
spinach, topped with artichokes, feta & sun dried tomato

Crispy Bacon & Spinach © @ £15.95
crispy bacon, cheese mix, topped with
baby spinach leaves & cherry tomato

Smoked Duck © @ s (not valid on Monday Madness) £l 7.50
smoked duck breast, mixed peppers, spring
onions, mushrooms & hoi sin sauce

Vegan Hot Dutch A\ . M S (not valid on Monday Madness) £1 5.75
vegan chorizo, red & green chillies, pomodoro sauce with
vegan cheddar & mozzarella cheese

(add jalapefio peppers - £1.50)
Vegan Volcano v @ ® s £15.95

vegan cheddar & mozzarella cheese, mushrooms,
sweet corn, onions, vegan chorizo & baby spinach

Vegan Italian v @ & s £14.75
vegan cheddar & mozzarella cheese, pomodoro sauce,
olives, fresh basil & italian herbs

Vegan Tricolore “New Style” v @ ® s £14.50
vegan cheddar & mozzarella cheese, topped with chopped

tomato, sun dried tomato, vegan feta, spring onion, italian

herbs & fresh basil

~

Meat Feast © © @ @ £16.95
double fried cheese base, beef pepperoni, chicken goujon
fillets, red & green chillies, cheese mix & pomodoro sauce

(add jalapefio peppers - £1.50)
Some Like It Hot @& @ @ @ £16.50

chicken goujon fillets, cheese mix, red & green chillies
topped with sautéed onions (add jalapefio peppers - £1.50)

Eggs Florentine vV & @ £15.50
creamed spinach with cheese mix, topped with baby spinach,
sautéed onions & sunny side up eggs (add salmon - £3.65)

YOU CHOOSE

base £7.50

make your own savoury pancake from the ingredients below:

Vegan Meat

cheddar & mozzarella £3.50 ham, chicken,

chorizo £2.50  chorizo ot pepperoni £1.95
crispy bacon,

Cheese chicken goujon or

feta, gouda, mozzarella, smoked duck £4.95

halloumi or cheese mix ~ £1.85
Sauces

Vegetables
asparagus, aubergine, cherry
tomato, creamed spinach,

pomodoro, chilli mayonniase, garlic
mayonnaise, gaucamole

artichokes, baby spinach of sour cream 9°p
ot sun dried tomato L1.75
Others
Fish apple, lemon, onions,
smoked salmon £3.65 mushrooms, olives, chillies,

pineapple, spring onions,
sweet corn, mixed peppers,
jalapefio or tomatoes £1.50

J

Free Range Eggs
scrambled or fried £2.25




The Biscoff @
topped with strawberries, banana, biscoff biscuit crumbs
& biscoff sauce served with vanilla ice cream

Pistachio Dreamcake @ ® NEW
strawberries, blueberries, pistachio sauce, crushed
pistachio, dried raspberries, served with cream or ice cream

Strawberries, Blueberries, Maple
Syrup & Cream V @

Crispy Bacon & Egg © &
(scrambled or fried)

Maple Syrup & Butter v
Banana, Caramel & Whipped Cream vV @
Chocolate Chip & Chocolate Sauce vV @

Vegan Strawberries, Blueberries, Maple
Sytup & Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream s

Vegan Banana, Vegan Coconut
& Chocolate Ice Cream s
served with vegan chocolate sauce

Vegan Compote s
served with vegan vanilla ice cream

s my BUTTERSCOTCH PANCAKES —

5IN A STACK

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95
£14.75

£10.50
£11.95
£10.95

£15.95

£14.95

£13.50

YOU CHOOSE

base £7.50

make your own butterscotch pancake

from the ingredients below:

Cream or Ice Cream
Fruit
bananas, peaches, or lemon

blueberries or compote
of berries

strawberties

Extras
Smarties, chopped nuts
or chocolate chip

Lotus Biscoff biscuit crumbs

chicken goujons or crispy
bacon

Additions

cinnamon, sugar, ginger

£2.25

£1.25

£1.95
£2.50

95p
£1.50

£4.95

Chocolates
Kinder Bueno (milk
chocolate or white), Oreo

or Ferrero Rocher £1.95
Vegan

vegan vanilla or vegan

chocolate &

coconut ice cream £2.95
Sauces

caramel, chocolate,

maple syrup or butter 95p
Nutella or Lotus Biscoff ~ £1.50
pistachio £1.75
vegan chocolate sauce £2.50

(6t
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Vegan Chocolate & Berries V
strawberties, blueberries, vegan chocolate sauce
served with vegan coconut & chocolate ice cream

Vegan Berry Heaven Var s

strawberries, blueberries, vegan vanilla ice cream

served with maple syrup

Pear & Cinnamon V @
with cream of ice cream

Peaches vV @

with cream or ice cream

Nutella vV @ ® s

with cream or ice cream
Sugar & Lemon V

Apple & Cinnamon V @

with cream of ice cream

Compote of Berries vV @
with cream of ice cream

Maple Syrup & Butter vV @

Banana, Nuts &

Chocolate Sauce vV © ® ® @ s

with cream or ice cream

— My CLASSIC SWEET PANCAKES

GLUTEN FREE / DAIRY FREE / VEGAN BASES AVAILABLE

all sweet pancakes served with icing sugar

S

£13.95

£13.50

£10.95

£9.75

£9.50

£7.65
£10.95

£11.50

£8.50

£12.50

YOU CHOOSE

base £7.50

make your own sweet pancake from the ingredients below

Fruit

apples, bananas, peaches,

pears or lemon £1.25
pineapple £1.50
blueberries or

compote of berries £1.95

strawberties £2.50
Chocolates

Kinder Bueno (milk chocolate
or white), Oreo or

Ferrero Rocher £1.95
Sauces

caramel, chocolate,

maple syrup or butter 95p
Nutella or Lotus Biscoff ~ £1.50
pistachio L1.75

Cream or Ice Cream  £2.25

Vegan
vanilla or chocolate &
coconut ice cream £2.95

vegan chocolate sauce £2.50

Meat

crispy bacon,
chicken goujon £4.95

Extras
Smarties, chopped nuts or
chocolate chip 95p

Lotus Biscoff biscuit
crumbs £1.50

Additions

cinnamon, sugar, ginger




——— myWAFFLES

2 in a portion, all waffles served with icing sugar

Banana, Nuts, Cream &
Chocolate Sauce VO @ ® @ s

Compote of Betries V@
with ice cream

Chicken 'n' Waffle ©®® € NEW
chicken goujons, crispy bacon, chilli mayonniase,
sour cream, maple syrup with cream or ice cream

—— My POFFERTJES

all poffertjes served with icing sugar

Maple Syrup & Butter V @
served with butter & maple syrup

Chocolate V© © @ s
with chocolate sauce

Strawberries & Cream V @
exactly that

Compote of Berries V @
served with cream

£9.95
£9.95

£12.95

£7.25

£7.95

£9.50

£8.95

YOU CHOOSE WAFFLES 2 POFFERTJES
base £7.50
make your own waffles or poffertjes from the ingredients below:

Cream or Ice Cream  [2.25

Fruit
bananas, peaches
or lemon £1.25

blueberries or
compote of berries £1.95

strawberries £2.50

Extras
Smarties, chopped nuts
ot chocolate chip 95p

Lotus Biscoff biscuit
crumbs £1.50

Chocolates

Kinder Bueno (milk chocolate

or white), Oreo or

Ferrero Rocher £1.95

Meat

crispy bacon,

chicken goujon £4.95
Sauces

caramel, chocolate,

maple syrup or butter 95p
Nutella or Lotus Biscoff ~ £1.50
vegan chocolate sauce £2.50
pistachio £1.75
Additions

cinnamon, sugar, ginger

Now IN (L)
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Fruit Beers

DRINKS MENU N

Boon Kriek 4.0% 375ml £6.50
Floris Mango 3.6% 330ml £5.25
Mongozo Banana 3.6% 330ml £5.25
Fruli Strawberry 4.1% 330ml £5.25
Floris Peche 3.6% 330ml £5.25
Beers

Vedett 5.0% 330ml £5.95
Peroni 5.1% 330ml £5.25
Peroni (gluten free) 5.1% 330ml £4.95
Leffe Blonde 6.6% 330ml £5.25
Duvel 8.5% 330ml £5.95
Heineken 5.0% 330ml £5.25
White Wine 175ml bottle
Le Coste Trebbiano 12% £5.50 £18.95
San Abello Sauvignon Blanc ~ 12% £6.50 £19.95
Pinot Grigio Operetto 12% £6.95 £21.95
Red Wine

Fico Grande Sangiovese 13% £5.50 £18.95
San Abello Metlot 13.5% £6.50 £19.95
Pinotage Acacia Tree 14% £6.95 £21.95
Rose Wine

Petit Papillon Grenache 12.5% £6.50 £21.95
Sparkling

Prosecco 10.5% £29.00
Champagne (available on request)

Liquor Coffee (available on request) £5.65
Spirits 25ml (available on request) £4.95
Mineral Water 330ml 750ml
Still or Sparkling £3.25 £4.50

J




S DRINKS MENU

Banana, Belgian Chocolate,

Tropical Smoothie
Banana, Mango & Pineapple

Berry Delight
Raspberries, Strawberries, Banana, Apple & Pineapple

Juices

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Organic Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Cranberry, Pineapple or Mango

Milk

Soft Drinks

Fanta, Coca-Cola, or Sprite

Diet Coca-Cola, Coke Zero or Lemon Ice Tea
Appletiser

Coffee

Americano or Espresso
Cappuccino or Latte

Flat White

Double Espresso or Mocha
Hot Chocolate

Alternative: Almond, Oat or Soy Milk
Loose Leaf Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile, Mint,
K Green, or Lemon & Ginger

Caramel, Strawberry Vegan Shakes
or Vanilla s425  Vanillaor

’ Chocolate & Coconut
Oreo, Nutella, or
Kinder Bueno £495 Vegan Chocolate
Lotus Biscoff NEW £4.95 & banana
Smoothies

Whole £2.50 Soy, Almond or Oat

with soy milk

£4.95

£5.50

£5.65

£5.65

£5.75
£3.50
£3.50
[3.25

£3.00

£4.05
£3.95
£3.95

£3.25
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
[4.25

add 95p

[3.25

J




 ALLERGENS

~

Celery ® Milk s Soya
€ Cereals containing gluten M Molluscs so. - Sulphur Dioxide
© Crustaceans M Mustard V' Vegetarian
E Eggs ® Nuts Gluten Free
# Fish @® Peanuts @ Halal
L Lupin ® Scsame Sceds Top Seller

[DAIRY FREE / GLUTEN FREE / VEGAN

PANCAKES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

please inform our management if you are lactose

K intolerant or if you have any other allergies

J
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