my **STARTERS / SIDES**

Chicken Goujons (5 pieces) © № € deep fried chicken goujon fillets served with garlic mayonnaise or chilli mayonnaise	£7.95
Kaasballen V © € ⊕ deep fried balls of mozzarella & cheddar cheese, onion, red peppers, parsley & breadcrumbs, served with sour cream	£6.50
Toasted Nachos ∨ cheese sauce, guacamole, sour cream & salsa (add cheese sauce - 95p) (add jalapeño - £1.50)	£6.50
French Fries V © E ® ® with garlic mayonnaise (add cheese sauce or chilli mayonnaise - 95p)	£5.25
Chilli Fries V © E & S N topped and served with paprika & chilli mayonnaise (add cheese sauce - 95p)	£6.95

my **SALADS**

Greek V GF (8) feta cheese, cherry tomato, olives, red onions,

oregano & cucumber mixed with olive oil

£6.95

Mixed V GF

butter lettuce, olives, onions, avocado,

£8.50

Butter Lettuce & Avocado V GF served with lemon oil

(add chicken goujons fillets - £4.95)

£7.95

red & yellow peppers served with lemon oil

WHAT'S NEW

IMPROVED HOMEMADE POMODORO SAUCE - elevated flavour profile with a new homemade recipe to give a stronger more robust authentic pomodoro sauce DOUBLE FRIED CHEESE - check out some of our new pancakes cooked with double fried cheese inside, to pack more of a punch!

WAFFLES - TWO per portion! CHICKEN 'N' WAFFLE - chicken goujons, crispy bacon, chilli mayonniase, sour cream, maple syrup with cream or ice cream

PESTO & FRESH BASIL - double fried cheese base, pomodoro sauce, cheese mix topped with pesto sauce, fresh basil & olives



MY CLASSIC SAVOURY PANCAKES

GLÜTEN FREE / DAIRY FREE / VEGAN BASES AVAILABLE

My Old Dutch	£15.75	Four Cheeses ∨ ® mozzarella, halloumi, cheddar & aged gouda Smoked Salmon © ® ★	£14.50 £15.95	Meat Feast € € № № double fried cheese base, beef pfillets, red & green chillies, cheese (add jalapeño peppers - £1.50)		£16.95
Amsterdammer sautéed apple & crispy bacon with maple syrup	£12.75	served with a mushroom, onion & cream dill sauce Asparagus V	£15.50	Some Like It Hot	, red & green chillies	£16.50
The Full English "New Style" crispy bacon, mushrooms, tomato, cheese mix & eggs (fried or scrambled)	£14.95	asparagus, creamed spinach, black olives, red onions, mushrooms & cheese mix		topped with sautéed onions (add j Eggs Florentine V © %	alapeño peppers - £1.50)	£15.50
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Egg "New Style"	£15.50	Mediterranean V	£14.75	creamed spinach with cheese mix, sautéed onions & sunny side up e		~
exactly that cooked with cheese		Crispy Bacon & Spinach © ®	£15.95	YOU CHOOSE base 47.50		
Tricolore "New Style" V ® topped with chopped tomato, feta, spring onions, sun dried tomato, Italian herbs & fresh basil	£14.50	crispy bacon, cheese mix, topped with baby spinach leaves & cherry tomato		make your own savoury pancake f		
Italian V ® mozzarella, tomato, cheese mix, pomodoro sauce,	£14.25	Smoked Duck	£17.50	Vegan cheddar & mozzarella £3.50 chorizo £2.50	Meat ham, chicken, chorizo or pepperoni	£1.95
olives, fresh basil & italian herbs Chilli Con Carne "New Style" © © ® chilli con carne with guacamole, sour cream & tortilla chips pancake cooked with cheese	£14.50	Vegan Hot Dutch V ● 6 (not valid on Monday Madness) vegan chorizo, red & green chillies, pomodoro sauce with vegan cheddar & mozzarella cheese (add jalapeño peppers - £1.50)	£15.75	Cheese feta, gouda, mozzarella, halloumi or cheese mix £1.85	crispy bacon, chicken goujon or smoked duck	£4.95
Greek V aubergine, tomato, halloumi, feta, olives, cheese mix, red onions & oregano	£14.75	Vegan Volcano ∨ ● ♥ 5 vegan cheddar & mozzarella cheese, mushrooms, sweet corn, onions, vegan chorizo & baby spinach	£15.95	Vegetables asparagus, aubergine, cherry tomato, creamed spinach, artichokes, baby spinach	Sauces pomodoro, chilli mayonn mayonnaise, gaucamole or sour cream	iase, garlic 95p
Hot Dutch	£15.50	Vegan Italian V	£14.75	or sun dried tomato £1.75 Fish	Others apple, lemon, onions,	
(add jalapeño peppers - £1.50)	C4.4.77.5	Vegan Tricolore "New Style" ∨ ● 8 5	£14.50	smoked salmon £3.65	mushrooms, olives, chillie pineapple, spring onions,	
Pesto & Fresh Basil V ® ® NEW double fried cheese base, pomodoro sauce, cheese mix topped with pesto sauce, fresh basil & olives	£14.75	vegan cheddar & mozzarella cheese, topped with chopped tomato, sun dried tomato, vegan feta, spring onion, italian herbs & fresh basil		Free Range Eggs scrambled or fried £2.25	sweet corn, mixed pepper jalapeño or tomatoes	£1.50

MY BUTTERSCOTCH PANCAKES 5 IN A STACK

The Biscoff topped with strawberries, banana, biscoff biscuit crumbs biscoff sauce served with vanilla ice cream	£14.95	Volumences S			3
Pistachio Dreamcake ® ® NEW strawberries, blueberries, pistachio sauce, crushed pistachio, dried raspberries, served with cream or ice cream	£14.95	base £7.50 make your own butterscotch from the ingredients below:	pancake		
Strawberries, Blueberries, Maple Syrup & Cream V	£14.95	Cream or Ice Cream	£2.25	Chocolates	
Crispy Bacon & Egg © © (scrambled or fried)	£14.75	Fruit bananas, peaches, or lemon	£1.25	Kinder Bueno (milk chocolate or white), Oreo or Ferrero Rocher	£1.95
Maple Syrup & Butter v	£10.50	blueberries or compote of berries	£1.95	Vegan	
Banana, Caramel & Whipped Cream 🔻 🖲	£11.95	strawberries	£2.50	vegan vanilla or vegan chocolate &	
Chocolate Chip & Chocolate Sauce V	£10.95	Extras		coconut ice cream	£2.95
Vegan Strawberries, Blueberries, Maple Syrup & Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream 6	£15.95	Smarties, chopped nuts or chocolate chip Lotus Biscoff biscuit crumbs	95p £1.50	Sauces caramel, chocolate, maple syrup or butter	95p
Vegan Banana, Vegan Coconut & Chocolate Ice Cream served with vegan chocolate sauce	£14.95	chicken goujons or crispy bacon	£4.95	Nutella or Lotus Biscoff pistachio vegan chocolate sauce	£1.50 £1.75 £2.50
Vegan Compote served with vegan vanilla ice cream	£13.50	Additions cinnamon, sugar, ginger		NOW IN Risc	off



with cream or ice cream

my CLASSIC SWEET PANCAKES

GLUTEN FREE / DAIRY FREE / VEGAN BASES AVAILABLE

all sweet pancakes served with icing sugar

Vegan Chocolate & Berries V GF strawberries, blueberries, vegan chocolate sauce served with vegan coconut & chocolate ice cream	£13.95	YOU CHOOSE base £7.50 make your own sweet pan	cake from	the ingredients below	
Vegan Berry Heaven V & S strawberries, blueberries, vegan vanilla ice cream served with maple syrup	£13.50	Fruit apples, bananas, peaches, pears or lemon	£1.25	Cream or Ice Cream Vegan	£2.25
Pear & Cinnamon ∨ with cream or ice cream	£10.95	pineapple blueberries or	£1.50	vanilla or chocolate & coconut ice cream	£2.95
Peaches V with cream or ice cream	£9.75	compote of berries strawberries	£1.95 £2.50	vegan chocolate sauce Meat	£2.50
Nutella V (1) (1) S with cream or ice cream	£9.50	Chocolates Kinder Bueno (milk choco or white), Oreo or	olate	crispy bacon, chicken goujon	£4.95
Sugar & Lemon V	£7.65	Ferrero Rocher	£1.95		
Apple & Cinnamon ∨ ® ★ with cream or ice cream	£10.95	Sauces caramel, chocolate,		Extras Smarties, chopped nuts or chocolate chip	95p
Compote of Berries V with cream or ice cream	£11.50	maple syrup or butter Nutella or Lotus Biscoff	95p £1.50	Lotus Biscoff biscuit crumbs	£1.50
Maple Syrup & Butter 🔻 📵	£8.50	pistachio	£1.75	Additions	
Banana, Nuts & Chocolate Sauce V © ® ® ® S ★	£12.50			cinnamon, sugar, ginger	

my WAFFLES

2 in a portion, all waffles served with icing sugar

Banana, Nuts, Cream &

Chocolate Sauce V © M N

Strawberries & Cream V M

Compote of Berries V M

exactly that

served with cream

Compote of Berries V ® with ice cream	£9.95
Chicken 'n' Waffle © ® ■ NEW chicken goujons, crispy bacon, chilli mayonniase, sour cream, maple syrup with cream or ice cream	£12.95
my POFFERTJES all poffertjes served with icing sugar	
Maple Syrup & Butter ∨ served with butter & maple syrup	£7.25
Chocolate V © E ® s with chocolate sauce	£7.95

YOU CHOOSE WAFFLES & POFFERTJES

base £7.50

make your own waffles or poffertjes from the ingredients below:

Cream or Ice Cream	£2.25	Meat crispy bacon,	64.05
Fruit		chicken goujon	£4.95
bananas, peaches or lemon	£1.25	Sauces	
blueberries or compote of berries	£1.95	caramel, chocolate, maple syrup or butter	95p
strawberries	£,2.50	Nutella or Lotus Biscoff	£1.50
Extras Smarties, chopped nuts		vegan chocolate sauce pistachio	£2.50 £1.75

95p

*£*1.50

Additions

cinnamon, sugar, ginger



Chocolates

crumbs

or chocolate chip

Lotus Biscoff biscuit

£9.95

co o =

€9.50

£8.95

Kinder Bueno (milk chocolate or white), Oreo or Ferrero Rocher £1.95

DRINKS MENU

Fruit Beers			
Boon Kriek	4.0%	375ml	€,6.50
Floris Mango	3.6%	330ml	£,5.25
Mongozo Banana	3.6%	330ml	£5.25
Fruli Strawberry	4.1%	330ml	£5.25
Floris Peche	3.6%	330ml	£5.25
Beers			
Vedett	5.0%	330ml	£5.95
Peroni	5.1%	330ml	£5.25
Peroni (gluten free)	5.1%	330ml	£4.95
Leffe Blonde	6.6%	330ml	£5.25
Duvel	8.5%	330ml	£5.95
Heineken	5.0%	330ml	£,5.25
			~
White Wine		175ml	bottle
Le Coste Trebbiano	12%	£,5.50	£18.95
San Abello Sauvignon Bland		£6.50	£19.95
Pinot Grigio Operetto	12%	£6.95	£21.95
		2	2
Red Wine			
Fico Grande Sangiovese	13%	£5.50	£18.95
San Abello Merlot	13.5%	£6.50	£19.95
Pinotage Acacia Tree	14%	£6.95	£21.95
Rose Wine			
Petit Papillon Grenache	12.5%	£6.50	£21.95
Sparkling			
Prosecco	10.5%		€29.00
Champagne	(available on rec	mest)	£,27.00
Champagne	(available off fee	lucsi)	
Liquor Coffee	(available on rec	luest)	£5.65
Spirits 25ml	(available on rec	quest)	£4.95
3.51 4.337			
Mineral Water		330ml	750ml
Still or Sparkling		£3.25	£4.50

DRINKS MENU

Shakes		S IMEINO	
Banana, Belgian Choco Caramel, Strawberry		Vegan Shakes wi Vanilla or	th soy milk
or Vanilla Oreo, Nutella, or	£4.25	Chocolate & Coconut	£4.95
Kinder Bueno	£4.95	Vegan Chocolate	
Lotus Biscoff NEW	£4.95	& banana	£5.50
Smoothies Tropical Smoothie Banana, Mango & Pine	apple		£5.65
Berry Delight Raspberries, Strawberri	es, Banana,	Apple & Pineapple	£5.65
Juices	. 17		
Freshly Squeezed Oran Organic Apple Juice	ge Juice		£5.75 £3.50
Orange Juice			£3.50
Cranberry, Pineapple o	r Mango		£3.25
Milk			
Whole	£2.50	Soy, Almond or Oat	£3.00
Soft Drinks			24.05
Fanta, Coca-Cola, or Sp		non Ice Tea	£4.05 £3.95
Diet Coca-Cola, Coke Zero or Lemon Ice Tea Appletiser			
Coffee			
Americano or Espresso)		£3.25
Cappuccino or Latte			£3.95
Flat White Double Espresso or Mocha			£3.95 £3.95
Hot Chocolate			
Alternative: Almond,	Oat or Soy l	Milk	add 95p
Loose Leaf Tea			
English Breakfast, Earl		omile, Mint,	62.05
Green, or Lemon & Gi	nger		£3.25

ALLERGENS

- Celery
- Cereals containing gluten
- Crustaceans
- Eggs
- Fish
- Lupin

- Milk
- Mustard
- Molluscs
- Nuts
- Peanuts
- Sesame Seeds

- Soya Sulphur Dioxide
- V Vegetarian
- GF Gluten Free
 - Malal 🍮

👉 Top Seller

DAIRY FREE / GLUTEN FREE / VEGAN PANCAKES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

please inform our management if you are lactose intolerant or if you have any other allergies